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Show Number:
Show Name:
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Judges:

Showbill # 311

Draw

Place Back No.

51817

Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

Fort Worth, TX

Chris Jeter; Butch Carse

Go: 1

Horse Name
Exhibitor Name

. Page: 1
Working Order Draw
Time In: Time Out:
Start Date: 5/19/2017 End Date: 5/21/2017
Class: 484000 AQHA - Youth VRH Ranch Reining Entries for Class: 6
Number shown: 6

Owner Name
Score/Time

1

996
2

967
3

994
4

854
5

343
6

187

Who Whiz Who
Emory Marsh

OSU Rising Dawn
Lexi Thomas

Lil Ruf Snapper
Lucinda David

Siouxs Lady Blue
Natalie Harrison

Cat Can Dew
Remington Gibbons

Tiger Lilys Award
Elizabeth E Clymer

Emory Marsh / Tallulah, LA

Khristina Thomas / Hugo, OK

Lucinda David / Joaquin, TX

Lisa R McCarthy Harrison / Nashville,

TN

Julie A Gibbons / Highlandville, MO

Sarah Marold Clymer / Village Mills, TX

Showbill #: 311

Class: 484000 AQHA - Youth VRH Ranch Reining

Entries for Class: 6



