May 18, 2017 20:11:59

## **Working Order Draw**

Page: 1

6

Time In: \_\_\_\_\_ Time Out: \_\_\_\_

Number shown:

**Show Number:** 51817 **Start Date:** 5/19/2017 **End Date:** 5/21/2017

**Show Name:** Wild Rag Cattle Classic #1

Location: Fort Worth, TX

Judges: Chris Jeter; Butch Carse

Showbill #: 311 Class: 484000 AQHA - Youth VRH Ranch Reining Entries for Class: 6

**Go**: 1

Draw	Diago	Back No.	Horse Name Exhibitor Name	Owner Name	Saara/Tima
1_	Place	996	Who Whiz Who Emory Marsh	Emory Marsh / Tallulah, LA	Score/Time
2_		967	OSU Rising Dawn Lexi Thomas	Khristina Thomas / Hugo, OK	
3_		994	Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda David	Lucinda David / Joaquin, TX	
4_		854	Siouxs Lady Blue Natalie Harrison	Lisa R McCarthy Harrison / Nashville, TN	
5_		343	Cat Can Dew Remington Gibbons	Julie A Gibbons / Highlandville, MO	
6_		187	Tiger Lilys Award Elizabeth E Clymer	Sarah Marold Clymer / Village Mills, TX	